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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ADEEL AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR MEHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD SALEEM 

AHSAN ALI 

SHEHARYAR KHAN CHEEMA 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RAZA KHAN 

SHAFQAT ABBAS 

TAZEEM ALI 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

ABDUL WAHAB 

MUHAMMAD YASIR MAHMOOD 

MUHAMMAD TARIQ 

ABDUL MUQEET MIRZA 

ASSAD BIN RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ALLAH NOOR

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

KHADIM HUSSAIN

ARSHAD MEHMOOD CHEEMA

ARSHAD MEHMOOD

IRFAN AHMAD KHAN

IMAM BAKHSH

MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MAHMOOD AHMAD

AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AZAM MIRZA

RANA MUHAMMAD RIAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

46000135

46000447

46000109

46000081

46000313

46000165

46000168

46000106

46000699

46000262

46000668

46000457

46000228

46000206

46000621

SHEIKHUPURA

LODHRAN

CHAKWAL

LAYYAH

LAHORE

GUJRAT

KHANEWAL

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

JEHLUM

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

JEHLUM

R.Y. KHAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (MECHANICAL) DEVELOPMENT   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

MUHAMMAD HANIF 

NOOR AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS UR REHMAN 

HAMZA HAMEED 

HAIDER ALI 

AWAIS ALI 

KHIZAR HAYAT 

MUHAMMAD AMRAIZ 

GHULAM MURTAZA 

MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN 

ABID KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ADIL SATTAR 

MUHAMMAD TALAH KALEEM 

WAQAS NAWAZ (Selected On
Additional Marks)

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD LATIF

ABDUL HAMEED

NAZAKAT HUSSAIN

REHMAT ALI

ALLAH RAKHA

MIAN MUNIR AHMAD

GHULAM SHABIR

ASGHAR ALI

MUHAMMAD MASKEEN

ABDUL SATTAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD KALEEM

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

46000180

46000115

46000091

46000579

46000584

46000291

46000142

46000686

46000218

46000086

46000567

46000327

46000375

46000676

R.Y. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

JHANG

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

SIALKOT

LAYYAH

JHANG

LAHORE

OKARA

RAWALPINDI

PAKPATTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (MECHANICAL) DEVELOPMENT   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (MECHANICAL) DEVELOPMENT   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

ZAHID IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD KHALID SIDDIQUE 

ZAIN-UL-ABIDEEN 

TAYYAB ALI 

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ 

RAHEEL AHMAD 

ASIF IQBAL 

MALIK MUHAMMAD AWAIS ZESHAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL SHAKEEL 

AHSAN 

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN 

RAZA HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

JAMEEL AHMAD

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

KHALIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FAZIL KHAN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SHAKEEL AHMAD SHAHID

ZEVER KHAN

MUHAMMAD MATLOOB

MEHMOOD KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

46000276

46000492

46000068

46000700

46000421

46000659

46000479

46000255

46000136

46000821

46000284

46000225

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

R.Y. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

JHANG

MIANWALI

LAHORE

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

Revision No. 1 Case #  45G2022
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (MECHANICAL) DEVELOPMENT   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

MUHAMMAD FARID UL HAQ 

FAISAL BASHIR 

KHALEEL AJMAL 

BABER ALI 

MUHAMMAD BILAL 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ALAM 

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN 

USAMA SHERAZ 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

MAHMOOD SHOUKAT 

SHAKEEL AHMAD KHAN 

MUHAMMAD WARASAT

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AJMAL RASHID

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MALIK SADIQ MUHAMMAD

SOBA KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVED

RASHEED AHMAD

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

46000215

46000438

46000824

46000451

46000328

46000162

46000694

46000741

46000503

46000496

46000709

46000197

ATTOCK

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWALPUR

OKARA

MULTAN

D.G. KHAN

PAKPATTAN

MULTAN

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

OKARA

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 1 Case #  45G2022
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (MECHANICAL) DEVELOPMENT   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

MAZHAR NAWAZ 

BINYAMEEN 

AHSAN ULLAH 

MUHAMMAD HASNAT 

MUHAMMAD ATEEQ 

MUHAMMAD USMAN SOHAIL 

AMIR SHAHZAD 

AAMIR NAQQASH 

MUHAMMAD UMMAR 

ZUBAIR AHMED 

MUHAMMAD AZEEM AHMED 

MOHAMMAD MEHTAB 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

TARIQ MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAHD JAMIL

HAMID IKRAM

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

SOHAIL AKHTER

ABDUL JABBAR

KHALIL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

GHULAM RASOOL

IFTIKHAR AHMED

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

46000848

46000778

46000249

46000007

46000738

46000669

46000708

46000690

46000515

46000278

46000656

46000181

T.T. SINGH

ATTOCK

OKARA

LAHORE

KASUR

BAHAWALPUR

SIALKOT

GUJRANWALA

JEHLUM

RAWALPINDI

HAFIZABAD

HAFIZABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 1 Case #  45G2022
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (MECHANICAL) DEVELOPMENT   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29

66

67

68

69

70

MUHAMMAD HUSSNIAN 

IKRAMULLAH KHAN 

BABAR HUSSAIN 

ABDUL MUQSIT 

ALI RAZA YOUSAF 

NAZAM UD DEEN

MUHAMMAD AKBAR KHAN

AMANAT ALI

HAMID MAQBOOL

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

37

38

39

40

41

46000747

46000212

46000809

46000775

46000157

M. GARH

NAROWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

KHUSHAB

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

ABRAR HASSAN 

MUHAMMAD USAMA 

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL 

HAJI MUHAMMAD BOOTA

NASEEM AHMED

GHULAM ABBAS

1

2

3

46000032

46000041

46000090

LAHORE

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

Revision No. 1 Case #  45G2022

FARHAN ALI SABIR 

MUHAMMAD EJAZ 

FARYAD ALI

LAL DIN

1

2

46000698

46000174

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

SUB ENGINEER (MECHANICAL) DEVELOPMENT   -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB IRRIGATION

29

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

Revision No. 1 Case #  45G2022


